
MEN'S (9-12) 220.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Blake McCormick Maize South 212.0 335.0 10

2 Conner Neill Maize South 205.0 300.0 8

3 cale Farrington Pittsburg 219.2 265.0 6

4 Dominik Bishop Fort Scott High School 211.0 245.0 4

5 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 218.0 230.0 2

6 Jed Brazeal Fort Scott High School 206.0 215.0 1

7 Alec Fuller Maize South 207.0 205.0 0

8 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 217.0 200.0 0

9 Rylan Lee Uniontown High School 218.0 200.0 0

10 DeQuan Lawrie Independence High School 220.0 200.0 0

11 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 219.0 195.0 0

12 Kaleb  Bailey Fort Scott High School 216.0 170.0 0

13 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 214.0 165.0 0

14 Hayden Freimiller Independence High School 218.0 150.0 0

15 patrick jacquinot st. paul high school 214.0 140.0 0

16 Nate Chew McDonald County High School 215.0 130.0 0

17 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 212.0 125.0 0

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dominik Bishop Fort Scott High School 211.0 430.0 10

2 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 219.0 425.0 8

3 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 218.0 420.0 6

4 Conner Neill Maize South 205.0 405.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Blake McCormick Maize South 212.0 405.0 2

6 cale Farrington Pittsburg 219.2 405.0 1

7 Jed Brazeal Fort Scott High School 206.0 365.0 0

8 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 217.0 330.0 0

9 Kaleb  Bailey Fort Scott High School 216.0 320.0 0

10 Alec Fuller Maize South 207.0 305.0 0

11 DeQuan Lawrie Independence High School 220.0 295.0 0

12 patrick jacquinot st. paul high school 214.0 290.0 0

13 Rylan Lee Uniontown High School 218.0 265.0 0

14 Hayden Freimiller Independence High School 218.0 250.0 0

15 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 212.0 220.0 0

16 Nate Chew McDonald County High School 215.0 185.0 0

17 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 214.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Conner Neill Maize South 205.0 315.0 10

2 Blake McCormick Maize South 212.0 315.0 8

3 cale Farrington Pittsburg 219.2 280.0 6

4 Dominik Bishop Fort Scott High School 211.0 245.0 4

5 Jed Brazeal Fort Scott High School 206.0 240.0 2

6 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 218.0 240.0 1

7 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 217.0 225.0 0

8 Alec Fuller Maize South 207.0 205.0 0

9 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 219.0 200.0 0

10 Kaleb  Bailey Fort Scott High School 216.0 170.0 0

11 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 214.0 165.0 0

12 Rylan Lee Uniontown High School 218.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Nate Chew McDonald County High School 215.0 145.0 0

14 patrick jacquinot st. paul high school 214.0 140.0 0

15 Hayden Freimiller Independence High School 218.0 140.0 0

16 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 212.0 110.0 0

17 DeQuan Lawrie Independence High School 220.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Blake McCormick Maize South 212.0 1055.0 10

2 Conner Neill Maize South 205.0 1020.0 8

3 cale Farrington Pittsburg 219.2 950.0 6

4 Dominik Bishop Fort Scott High School 211.0 920.0 4

5 Kolton Greathouse Iola High School 218.0 890.0 2

6 Jed Brazeal Fort Scott High School 206.0 820.0 1

7 Kaden Wittenmyer Riverton High School 219.0 820.0 0

8 Peyton Toms Neodesha High School 217.0 755.0 0

9 Alec Fuller Maize South 207.0 715.0 0

10 Kaleb  Bailey Fort Scott High School 216.0 660.0 0

11 Rylan Lee Uniontown High School 218.0 630.0 0

12 patrick jacquinot st. paul high school 214.0 570.0 0

13 Hayden Freimiller Independence High School 218.0 540.0 0

14 DeQuan Lawrie Independence High School 220.0 495.0 0

15 Nate Chew McDonald County High School 215.0 460.0 0

16 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 212.0 455.0 0

17 cooper  newberry st. paul high school 214.0 330.0 0


